
 

 
 

 
Ref No:JU/Reg.Off/Notice/2024/49            Date:04.01.2024 

 

NOTICE 
 
 

Sub: List of Holidays for the Year 2024 
 

 

S.No. Date Day Holiday 

1. 01-01-2024 Monday New Year 

2. 15-01-2024 Monday Pongal 

3. 16-01-2024 Tuesday Thiruvalluvar Day 

4. 17-01-2024 Wednesday Uzhavar Thirunal 

5. 25-01-2024 Thursday Thai Poosam 

6. 26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day 

7. 29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday 

8. 09-04-2024 Tuesday Telugu New Year 

9. 11-04-2024 Thursday Ramzan (Idul Fitr) 

10. 14-04-2024 Sunday Tamil New Year 

12. 21-04-2024 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanthi 

13. 01-05-2024 Wednesday May Day 

14. 17-06-2024 Monday Bakrid 

15. 17-07-2024 Wednesday Muharram 

16. 15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day 

17. 26-08-2024 Monday Krishna Jayanthi 



 

18. 07-09-2024 Saturday Vinayakar Chathurthi 

19. 16-09-2024 Monday Milad-un-Nabi 

20. 02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

21. 11-10-2024 Friday Ayutha Pooja 

22. 12-10-2024 Saturday Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 

23. 31-10-2024 Thursday Diwali (Deepavali) 

24. 25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas Day 

 
 

Note: May be changed, subject to any further order of Tamil Nadu State Government 
 
 

This is issued by order of the Hon’ble Vice Chancellor.   

  

    
Prof. Dr. Jones M.L 

Registrar 

 

 

 

Copy to: 

 All Concerned Faculty 

 Asst. Dean Academics 

 Asst. Dean Research 

 All School Deans 

 Controller of Examinations 

 Director Admissions cum Director Residence 

 Accounts Dept. 

 Hon’ble Vice Chancellor for kind information 

 Hon’ble Chancellor for kind information 

 


